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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam FloorBeamBarsVault

1 Edge * 113.325 27.575 28.300 28.700 28.750
111 6 1

524 Madelyn Osborn 9.350 9.550 9.7009.500
129 Amy Fukami 9.200 9.350 9.525
132 Hailey Streicher 9.025 9.4759.675
425 Nitika Chand 9.400 9.575

2 CGA * 113.075 27.900 28.850 27.975 28.350
56 1 3

214 Avery Lee 9.700 9.4259.450
514 Morgan Lee 9.325 9.600 9.475
513 Tia Doan 8.875 9.750 9.4509.375
411 Mia Browning 9.500 9.150

3 Accel * 112.950 27.925 28.075 28.275 28.675
25 10 2

405 Julia Shalev 9.500 9.400 9.500
202 Avah Reichow 9.250 9.500
302 Shayla Wong 9.175 9.225 9.6259.425
101 Lucia Herrera-Set 9.450 9.5509.350

4 Byers Roseville * 112.525 28.700 27.650 27.525 28.650
31 16 8T

610 Linnea Hagerty 9.750 9.100 9.4759.175
511 Kaly Jones 9.650 9.225 9.7009.375
616 Mianne Tan 9.300 9.475
109 Liberty Zamudio 9.325 8.975

5 Rodina * 112.250 28.550 28.375 27.350 27.975
122 4 12T

553 Anne Marie Galvan 9.600 9.575 9.5509.175
452 Bianca Bravo 9.550 9.200
554 Kemeah McDougald-Tayl 9.400 9.300 8.875
555 Azaria Purdy 9.500 9.2259.300

6 Gymnastics Zone * 111.225 27.600 28.325 27.475 27.825
1710 5 10

239 Audrey Jonas 9.350 8.925
346 Morgan Phipps 9.225 9.625 9.050
241 Emily Tran 9.025 9.400 9.4509.175
242 Naomi Uemura 9.300 9.3259.375
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7 Liberty * 111.200 26.775 28.750 27.900 27.775
18T19 2 4

155 Ayaka Darroch 9.500 9.575 9.4259.500
350 Emma Lorge 9.225 9.575 9.3009.250
154 Jillian Arangorin 8.050 9.0509.150
542 Samantha Willingham 9.600

8 Classic * 111.000 28.300 27.950 26.600 28.150
7T3 12 25T

114 Zoie Malveda 9.600 9.150 9.5258.925
111 Macie Gimenes 9.450 8.875
219 Kate De Los Santos 9.250 9.500 9.425
112 Sophia Hunt 9.300 9.2008.800

9 Redwood Empire * 110.800 28.025 27.575 27.000 28.200
64 19 17

552 Elizabeth Snyder 9.750 9.375 9.4258.800
451 Mia Sereni 9.175 9.200 9.4259.175
448 Haven Koehler 9.100 9.3509.025
652 Megan Popielak 9.000

10 Technique * 110.700 27.675 28.175 26.750 28.100
9T8 7 21

458 Lucy Phillips 9.300 9.375
357 Emma Harris 9.200 9.275 9.3758.975
560 Erin Tillery 9.175 9.625 9.3509.025
360 Bella Simanhadi 9.275 8.750

11T GymStars Stockton * 110.475 26.425 28.025 27.625 28.400
422 11 7

532 Kaycee Sapasap 9.525 9.475 9.4009.100
636 Zoie Jones 8.625 9.350 9.525
343 Ashlynn Byrd 8.275 9.200 9.375
238 Riley Maness 9.4759.150

11T Head Over Heels * 110.475 27.550 27.625 27.700 27.600
2412 17 6

151 Nia Kim 9.375 9.000
541 Kiara Zwick 9.100 9.2009.050
442 Rose Feldman 9.075 9.500 9.4009.300
349 Kendra Chew 9.125 9.0009.350
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13 Oroville * 110.425 27.275 28.125 27.100 27.925
1314 8 14T

551 Izabella Martinez 9.275 9.2508.900
550 Katelyn Hatcher 9.050 9.400 9.525
253 Sylvie Zivnuska 8.950 9.600 9.325
649 Ashlan Snider 9.125 9.1508.875

14 Extreme * 110.225 27.625 27.550 26.950 28.100
9T9 20 18

631 Kayla Morotti 9.275 9.2758.875
338 Kaylee Childers 9.250 9.100 9.3759.125
432 Reese Belmonte 9.100 9.350 8.950
340 Brooke McGrath 9.100 9.450

15 Black Diamond * 109.850 26.900 27.750 27.525 27.675
2217 15 8T

104 Veronika Moskalenko 9.350 9.200 9.3509.450
604 Megan Fetz 8.800 9.650 9.2509.075
508 Amanda Robles 8.750 8.900 9.000
605 Rebecca Tse 9.075

16 Dream Xtreme * 109.600 25.875 28.100 27.850 27.775
18T29T 9 5

423 Rachel Shirar 8.700 9.625 9.1259.175
220 Delaney Mayer 8.625 8.900
422 Hanna Shirar 8.550 9.575 9.2759.225
119 Ava Balanon 9.3759.450

17 CYC * 109.425 26.725 27.925 26.625 28.150
7T20 13T 23T

619 Nicole Dodge 9.225 9.200 9.5509.100
515 Briana Adler 8.775 9.2258.725
516 Mariana Aiello 8.725 9.525 8.800
621 Isabelle Wofse 9.200 9.375

18 Davis Diamonds * 109.275 27.425 27.450 27.100 27.300
27T13 21 14T

315 Makena Leacox 9.150 9.500 9.0759.000
118 Mia Tobia 9.150 9.075
117 Hannah Tandy 9.125 8.950 9.200
417 Sarah Bennetts 9.000 9.1508.900
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19 Champion * 109.075 26.400 28.475 26.450 27.750
2023 3 29

313 Krista Solt 8.850 9.600 9.2758.725
518 Lydia Ornelas 8.800 9.525 9.300
413 Nakai Johnson 8.750 8.975
218 Nena Faye Heiser 9.350 9.1758.750

20T Novato * 108.800 26.700 27.350 27.050 27.700
2121 24 16

640 Veronica Birnberg 9.300 8.900 9.250
642 Elise Jonas-Delson 8.750 8.900 9.4008.900
641 Honor Henningsen 8.650 9.0508.925
547 Antonia Doyle 9.550 9.225

20T Elevate * 108.800 26.875 27.600 26.800 27.525
2518 18 19T

139 Cara Wong 9.125 9.0758.875
628 Marissa Joe 9.000 9.275
431 Kiana Wong 8.750 9.325 9.0758.800
136 Lindsey Ngo 9.000 9.3759.125

22 Santa Rosa * 108.675 26.325 27.925 26.550 27.875
1525 13T 27

455 Lexy Cooke 9.050 9.2259.025
557 Krystell Fierros 8.800 9.300 9.5508.975
255 Sophie Bodeen 8.475 9.100
655 Samantha Dragoman 9.525 9.1008.550

23 Gymtowne * 108.600 26.125 27.250 27.375 27.850
1627 25 11

243 Kay Hildebrand 8.875 8.500 9.300
150 Danielle Myhres 8.700 9.1759.200
638 Youki Miyoshi 8.550 9.500 9.375
149 Malika McClain 9.250 9.3008.875

24 Auburn * 108.475 26.975 27.000 26.600 27.900
1416 26T 25T

208 Kyla Rector 9.475 9.100 9.3008.750
603 Summer Huntley 8.900 9.325 9.3508.750
209 Delaney Stetka 8.600 9.250
506 Ana Hamilton 8.575 9.100
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25 Golden Bear * 108.225 25.775 27.000 27.350 28.100
9T32 26T 12T

435 Abby Miller 8.925 9.125
236 Jessica Youn 8.500 9.125 9.3009.225
341 Elle Hatamiya 8.350 9.4259.325
634 Lily Daniel 8.750 9.3758.800

26 Galaxy * 108.150 27.800 26.575 26.475 27.300
27T7 29 28

632 Meagan Saunders 9.400 8.600 9.050
235 Kalani Queathem 9.250 9.175 9.1258.700
527 Macy Guest 9.150 8.800 9.0758.725
234 Zienna Hamilton 9.100

27 Miyagi * 107.650 27.075 27.425 25.525 27.625
2315 22T 33

545 Shannon Fleming 9.375 9.400 9.3008.900
247 Olivia Santiago 9.050 9.350 9.3758.375
246 Anna Bennett 8.650 8.675 8.9508.250

28 American * 107.350 26.150 27.425 26.800 26.975
3126 22T 19T

408 Claire Cornell 8.775 9.275 8.750
307 Katelyn Sun 8.775 8.8259.150
502 Amelia Abernethy 8.600 8.950 9.050
504 Jacqueline Fernandes 9.200 9.1008.900

29 Adventure Rec * 106.975 25.875 27.000 26.625 27.475
2629T 26T 23T

204 Madelyn Wright 9.000 8.950 9.2009.025
406 London Morrison 8.475 9.1258.450
303 Olivia Volquartsen 8.400 9.000 9.150
103 Joslyn Shults 9.050 9.150

30 East Bay * 105.475 25.950 26.375 26.075 27.075
3028 30 30

325 Kate McDonagh 8.700 9.075 8.9258.550
624 Kirsten Ishii 8.650 8.450
323 Katelyn Crossman 8.600 8.850 8.9758.675
324 Anna Gornyitzki 9.1758.850
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31 GymWorld * 104.825 25.525 25.400 26.675 27.225
2935 33 22

440 Elly Ronald 8.625 8.700
344 Lulu Grout 8.600 8.500 9.1508.600
441 Natajia Vazquez 8.300 9.0758.900
637 Sophia Minutoli 8.200 9.0009.175

32 Nor Cal Elite * 103.775 26.350 24.800 25.800 26.825
3324 36 31T

249 Keira Johnson 8.850 8.625 9.0008.300
248 Mylee Cox 8.750 8.350 9.0258.650
445 Madison Fredrick 8.750 7.825 8.8008.850

33 Woodland * 103.075 25.650 26.275 25.050 26.100
3633 31 34

663 Sophia Garcia 9.050 9.350 8.9258.600
461 Teagan Pipkin 8.500 8.350 8.9258.750
462 Kaitlyn Talbot 8.100 8.575 8.2507.700

34 Redwood Coast * 102.950 25.600 25.225 25.800 26.325
3534 35 31T

354 Emma Mitchell 8.650 8.9508.775
355 Iris Smart 8.625 8.725 9.125
650 Majesta Ford 8.325 8.050 8.950
651 Naomi Solomon 8.450 8.4257.900

35 Luna * 102.600 25.850 25.500 24.325 26.925
3231 32 36

639 Emily Everton 9.400 9.475 9.2508.525
351 Jordan Henwood 8.400 8.775 8.6757.600
543 Jayme Musacchio 8.050 7.250 9.0008.200

36 All Star * 101.050 24.525 25.325 24.675 26.525
3436 34 35

601 Emily Sargent 8.725 8.600 8.6508.425
407 Summer Coleman 8.150 8.625 8.9258.775
205 Miyako Takahashi 7.650 8.100 8.9507.475

37 Tricks Granite Bay * 71.200 17.300 17.875 17.800 18.225
3738 38 37

662 Kavita Mahajan 9.000 9.425 8.9258.925
361 Simran Mahajan 8.300 8.450 9.3008.875
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38 Tricks Folsom * 70.325 17.700 18.100 16.900 17.625
3937 37 40

661 Elyse Nordheim 9.675 9.425 8.8008.450
260 Monica Popgeorgieva 8.025 8.675 8.8258.450

39 Marin Elite * 70.125 16.600 17.850 17.525 18.150
3840T 39 38

544 Marina Munoz Ledo 8.300 9.000 9.2509.125
245 Ellie Ahnemann 8.300 8.850 8.9008.400

40 Athletic Horizons * 68.725 16.600 17.525 17.225 17.375
4040T 40 39

602 Tierney Anderson 8.400 8.725 8.4758.325
207 Veronica Briggs 8.200 8.800 8.9008.900

41 Tumble Time - CP * 66.325 16.700 16.275 16.400 16.950
4139 41 41

460 Carly Smith 8.700 8.575 8.4008.400
563 Ava Flannery 8.000 7.700 8.5508.000

42 High Definition * 34.775 8.450 8.650 8.850 8.825
4342 44 42

443 Kaela Scott 8.450 8.650 8.8258.850

43 The Cave * 33.550 7.200 8.800 8.600 8.950
4244 43 43

259 Annesley Krawitt 7.200 8.800 8.9508.600

44 Vacaville * 31.325 8.400 7.650 6.850 8.425
4543 45 45

362 Cristell James 8.400 7.650 8.4256.850

45 Aerials * 26.225 0.000 8.900 8.525 8.800
4445 42 44

304 Krista Heffernan 8.900 8.8008.525
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